DATA
02/01/2025
03/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025
13/01/2025
14/01/2025
15/01/2025
16/01/2025
17/01/2025
21/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
24/01/2025
27/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025
30/01/2025
31/01/2025
03/02/2025
04/02/2025
05/02/2025
06/02/2025
07/02/2025
10/02/2025
11/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
14/02/2025
18/02/2025
19/02/2025
20/02/2025
21/02/2025
24/02/2025
25/02/2025
26/02/2025
27/02/2025
28/02/2025
03/03/2025
04/03/2025
05/03/2025
06/03/2025
07/03/2025
10/03/2025

@ Royal FIC

POLO
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP

DIESEL S$10 (R$ m3)

3.791,66
3.804,28
3.772,59
3.785,43
3.761,77
3.760,18
3.993,25
4.037,97
3.997,42
4.080,03
4.182,85
4.203,11
3.950,38
3.809,68
3.792,70
3.822,54
3.829,38
3.791,00
3.796,51
3.841,19
3.833,65
3.778,25
3.693,41
3.651,36
3.649,95
3.728,19
3.747,11
3.828,62
3.734,21
3.730,48
3.709,66
3.588,09
3.638,02
3.685,92
3.601,00
3.629,60
3.624,27
3.594,10
3.696,37
3.661,17
3.514,26
3.555,92
3.397,48
3.386,09
3.387,97
3.372,00

GASOLINA A (R$ m?)
3.366,52
3.388,48
3.324,30
3.311,10
3.288,22
3.278,44
3.393,60
3.434,87
3.414,77
3.470,70
3.393,33
3.387,19
3.365,43
3.275,55
3.279,22
3.242,44
3.157,22
3.175,95
3.149,37
3.161,53
3.176,79
3.248,43
3.190,58
3.140,61
3.157,86
3.228,50
3.217,05
3.269,38
3.182,30
3.215,55
3.149,25
3.490,10
3.506,68
3.497,75
3.430,80
3.445,66
2.982,90
2.987,90
3.080,34
3.455,02
3.401,38
3.411,33
3.240,10
3.199,42
3.223,93
3.236,80



11/03/2025
12/03/2025
13/03/2025
14/03/2025
17/03/2025
18/03/2025
19/03/2025
20/03/2025
21/03/2025
24/03/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
27/03/2025
28/03/2025
31/03/2025
01/04/2025
02/04/2025
03/04/2025
04/04/2025
07/04/2025
08/04/2025
09/04/2025
10/04/2025
11/04/2025
14/04/2025
15/04/2025
16/04/2025
17/04/2025
21/04/2025
22/04/2025
23/04/2025
24/04/2025
25/04/2025
28/04/2025
29/04/2025
30/04/2025
01/05/2025
02/05/2025
05/05/2025
06/05/2025
07/05/2025
08/05/2025
09/05/2025
12/05/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
15/05/2025
16/05/2025
19/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025

Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP

3.371,91
3.379,21
3.312,35
3.284,46
3.308,83
3.287,33
3.330,39
3.382,39
3.404,70
3.380,11
3.441,40
3.467,99
3.467,54
3.440,49
3.487,25
3.435,39
3.472,32
3.254,95
3.213,26
3.233,78
3.266,33
3.250,46
3.181,76
3.199,80
3.235,34
3.231,68
3.278,32
3.301,33
3.173,17
3.181,43
3.138,66
3.218,48
3.254,37
3.249,73
3.148,60
3.053,26
3.015,49
2.979,15
2.967,22
3.031,98
3.000,29
3.051,04
3.087,31
3.165,02
3.217,02
3.286,00
3.251,28
3.202,52
3.122,30
3.135,66
3.138,63

3.231,00
3.293,13
3.267,77
3.257,32
3.274,90
3.248,24
3.237,42
3.287,57
3.322,67
3.360,31
3.325,18
3.383,28
3.409,41
3.400,62
3.452,14
3.455,81
3.485,77
3.218,37
3.170,97
3.155,98
3.162,17
3.134,81
3.049,45
3.097,24
3.127,84
3.147,72
3.166,74
3.219,27
3.153,22
3.162,37
3.143,18
3.161,43
3.181,70
3.145,62
3.075,55
3.024,78
3.071,25
3.019,06
3.039,80
3.116,05
3.078,01
3.118,94
3.150,06
3.198,01
3.209,16
3.232,23
3.203,84
3.204,32
3.126,48
3.151,68
3.139,68



22/05/2025
23/05/2025
26/05/2025
27/05/2025
28/05/2025
29/05/2025
30/05/2025
02/06/2025
03/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
10/06/2025
11/06/2025
12/06/2025
13/06/2025
16/06/2025
17/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
20/06/2025
23/06/2025
24/06/2025
25/06/2025
26/06/2025
27/06/2025
30/06/2025
01/07/2025
02/07/2025
03/07/2025
04/07/2025
07/07/2025
08/07/2025
09/07/2025
10/07/2025
11/07/2025
14/07/2025
15/07/2025
16/07/2025
17/07/2025
18/07/2025
21/07/2025
22/07/2025
23/07/2025
24/07/2025
25/07/2025
28/07/2025
29/07/2025
30/07/2025
31/07/2025

Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP

3.144,74
3.099,06
3.095,83
3.060,13
3.112,00
3.066,07
3.049,56
3.064,20
3.128,32
3.082,55
3.092,61
3.121,30
3.151,94
3.153,72
3.225,39
3.201,75
3.454,42
3.472,28
3.639,58
3.675,34
3.765,94
3.701,96
3.431,27
3.326,95
3.375,19
3.440,22
3.337,37
3.274,16
3.350,62
3.472,79
3.393,42
3.442,04
3.488,88
3.519,22
3.476,44
3.490,17
3.602,43
3.509,62
3.531,00
3.520,14
3.628,72
3.594,08
3.686,96
3.608,06
3.592,81
3.520,86
3.522,97
3.581,75
3.629,30
3.579,82
3.547,62

3.159,54
3.096,08
3.114,26
3.052,68
3.100,73
3.082,83
3.046,38
3.076,19
3.096,88
3.028,80
3.045,95
3.050,07
3.076,76
3.074,79
3.169,08
3.134,75
3.262,42
3.220,70
3.300,77
3.349,21
3.433,58
3.392,76
3.220,87
3.036,64
3.060,66
3.051,46
3.022,90
2.978,79
3.024,32
3.056,92
3.033,72
3.024,97
3.101,39
3.149,75
3.157,11
3.151,77
3.219,13
3.180,07
3.185,12
3.155,84
3.195,56
3.155,11
3.132,57
3.093,15
3.112,06
3.070,41
3.070,26
3.151,63
3.267,81
3.358,68
3.214,51



01/08/2025
04/08/2025
05/08/2025
06/08/2025
07/08/2025
08/08/2025
11/08/2025
12/08/2025
13/08/2025
14/08/2025
15/08/2025
18/08/2025
19/08/2025
20/08/2025
21/08/2025
22/08/2025
25/08/2025
26/08/2025
27/08/2025
28/08/2025
29/08/2025
01/09/2025
02/09/2025
03/09/2025
04/09/2025
05/09/2025
08/09/2025
09/09/2025
10/09/2025
11/09/2025
12/09/2025
15/09/2025
16/09/2025
17/09/2025
18/09/2025
19/09/2025
22/09/2025
23/09/2025
24/09/2025
25/09/2025
26/09/2025
29/09/2025
30/09/2025
01/10/2025
02/10/2025
03/10/2025
06/10/2025
07/10/2025
08/10/2025
09/10/2025
10/10/2025

Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP

3.367,94
3.374,08
3.276,31
3.275,71
3.271,68
3.266,60
3.296,62
3.204,18
3.194,98
3.193,01
3.169,62
3.204,85
3.253,66
3.295,45
3.367,50
3.316,29
3.359,38
3.266,15
3.300,08
3.301,83
3.249,14
3.318,45
3.429,61
3.397,95
3.360,77
3.260,36
3.314,79
3.326,26
3.336,49
3.246,46
3.247,03
3.276,42
3.357,05
3.297,48
3.276,69
3.235,30
3.236,97
3.263,15
3.335,19
3.424,42
3.429,09
3.313,57
3.277,04
3.235,38
3.167,58
3.160,31
3.155,49
3.193,22
3.233,74
3.224,90
3.170,44

3.102,45
3.060,49
3.045,25
3.026,14
2.998,46
2.989,71
2.988,11
2.961,88
2.949,38
3.013,96
2.952,37
3.002,28
3.019,37
3.076,73
3.127,94
3.101,34
3.074,32
3.039,58
3.089,59
3.143,59
3.135,76
2.856,21
2.950,65
2.895,79
2.897,61
2.800,17
2.808,23
2.856,83
2.870,84
2.815,95
2.815,13
2.829,89
2.863,48
2.840,84
2.816,56
2.773,41
2.708,42
2.802,13
2.832,36
2.825,62
2.876,66
2.805,27
2.700,73
2.650,68
2.613,42
2.629,24
2.673,65
2.669,68
2.694,90
2.662,46
2.618,16



13/10/2025
14/10/2025
15/10/2025
16/10/2025
17/10/2025
20/10/2025
21/10/2025
22/10/2025
23/10/2025
24/10/2025
27/10/2025
28/10/2025
29/10/2025
30/10/2025
31/10/2025
03/11/2025
04/11/2025
05/11/2025
06/11/2025
07/11/2025
10/11/2025
11/11/2025
12/11/2025
13/11/2025
14/11/2025
17/11/2025
18/11/2025
19/11/2025
21/11/2025
24/11/2025
25/11/2025
26/11/2025
27/11/2025
28/11/2025
01/12/2025
02/12/2025
03/12/2025
04/12/2025
05/12/2025
08/12/2025
09/12/2025
10/12/2025
11/12/2025
12/12/2025
15/12/2025
16/12/2025
17/12/2025
18/12/2025
19/12/2025
22/12/2025
23/12/2025

Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP

3.246,47
3.191,77
3.128,90
3.092,00
3.132,12
3.113,66
3.137,61
3.202,88
3.417,60
3.415,01
3.458,50
3.385,67
3.420,74
3.499,32
3.457,90
3.399,59
3.477,15
3.456,86
3.524,36
3.512,20
3.526,64
3.587,62
3.466,78
3.438,94
3.540,41
3.502,02
3.699,70
3.596,35
3.408,86
3.428,88
3.347,69
3.298,41
3.296,90
3.287,11
3.305,07
3.266,26
3.228,12
3.222,33
3.333,42
3.293,38
3.257,95
3.281,71
3.193,37
3.135,97
3.106,43
3.064,74
3.128,22
3.112,87
3.091,81
3.157,61
3.219,86

2.660,73
2.655,84
2.639,16
2.601,24
2.640,32
2.521,64
2.520,27
2.576,00
2.663,68
2.655,44
2.726,37
2.730,43
2.784,93
2.849,81
2.703,51
2.708,16
2.734,95
2.713,33
2.775,32
2.745,55
2.769,03
2.802,46
2.731,68
2.734,32
2.813,75
2.791,88
2.818,15
2.722,66
2.681,70
2.702,80
2.641,40
2.679,29
2.718,00
2.671,25
2.639,68
2.584,96
2.563,64
2.555,68
2.587,42
2.576,73
2.579,87
2.572,09
2.521,28
2.499,79
2.467,79
2.420,14
2.465,75
2.484,48
2.489,01
2.549,09
2.562,25



24/12/2025
26/12/2025
29/12/2025
30/12/2025
31/12/2025
02/01/2026
05/01/2026
06/01/2026
07/01/2026
08/01/2026
09/01/2026
12/01/2026
13/01/2026
14/01/2026
15/01/2026
16/01/2026
19/01/2026
20/01/2026
21/01/2026
22/01/2026
23/01/2026
26/01/2026
27/01/2026
28/01/2026
29/01/2026
30/01/2026

Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP
Santos/SP

3.154,60
3.084,18
3.132,51
3.125,75
3.082,29
3.037,87
3.076,47
2.960,12
2.927,26
3.015,52
3.028,94
3.059,48
3.179,01
3.242,66
3.141,04
3.179,88
3.234,38
3.322,78
3.426,41
3.320,97
3.392,18
3.579,00
3.662,26
3.650,79
3.548,34
3.779,41

2.554,41
2.484,18
2.525,44
2.501,47
2.478,80
2.439,09
2.469,44
2.416,70
2.411,75
2.504,47
2.526,15
2.547,39
2.594,02
2.601,06
2.537,24
2.536,97
2.533,39
2.591,44
2.618,48
2.549,80
2.585,52
2.536,66
2.581,38
2.591,19
2.635,11
2.656,48



