

DATA	POLO	DIESEL S10 (R\$ m³)	GASOLINA A (R\$ m³)
02/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.791,66	3.366,52
03/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.804,28	3.388,48
06/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.772,59	3.324,30
07/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.785,43	3.311,10
08/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.761,77	3.288,22
09/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.760,18	3.278,44
10/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.993,25	3.393,60
13/01/2025	Santos/SP	4.037,97	3.434,87
14/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.997,42	3.414,77
15/01/2025	Santos/SP	4.080,03	3.470,70
16/01/2025	Santos/SP	4.182,85	3.393,33
17/01/2025	Santos/SP	4.203,11	3.387,19
21/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.950,38	3.365,43
22/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.809,68	3.275,55
23/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.792,70	3.279,22
24/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.822,54	3.242,44
27/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.829,38	3.157,22
28/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.791,00	3.175,95
29/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.796,51	3.149,37
30/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.841,19	3.161,53
31/01/2025	Santos/SP	3.833,65	3.176,79
03/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.778,25	3.248,43
04/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.693,41	3.190,58
05/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.651,36	3.140,61
06/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.649,95	3.157,86
07/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.728,19	3.228,50
10/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.747,11	3.217,05
11/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.828,62	3.269,38
12/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.734,21	3.182,30
13/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.730,48	3.215,55
14/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.709,66	3.149,25
18/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.588,09	3.490,10
19/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.638,02	3.506,68
20/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.685,92	3.497,75
21/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.601,00	3.430,80
24/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.629,60	3.445,66
25/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.624,27	2.982,90
26/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.594,10	2.987,90
27/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.696,37	3.080,34
28/02/2025	Santos/SP	3.661,17	3.455,02
03/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.514,26	3.401,38
04/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.555,92	3.411,33
05/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.397,48	3.240,10
06/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.386,09	3.199,42
07/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.387,97	3.223,93
10/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.372,00	3.236,80

11/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.371,91	3.231,00
12/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.379,21	3.293,13
13/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.312,35	3.267,77
14/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.284,46	3.257,32
17/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.308,83	3.274,90
18/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.287,33	3.248,24
19/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.330,39	3.237,42
20/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.382,39	3.287,57
21/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.404,70	3.322,67
24/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.380,11	3.360,31
25/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.441,40	3.325,18
26/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.467,99	3.383,28
27/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.467,54	3.409,41
28/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.440,49	3.400,62
31/03/2025	Santos/SP	3.487,25	3.452,14
01/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.435,39	3.455,81
02/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.472,32	3.485,77
03/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.254,95	3.218,37
04/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.213,26	3.170,97
07/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.233,78	3.155,98
08/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.266,33	3.162,17
09/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.250,46	3.134,81
10/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.181,76	3.049,45
11/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.199,80	3.097,24
14/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.235,34	3.127,84
15/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.231,68	3.147,72
16/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.278,32	3.166,74
17/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.301,33	3.219,27
21/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.173,17	3.153,22
22/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.181,43	3.162,37
23/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.138,66	3.143,18
24/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.218,48	3.161,43
25/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.254,37	3.181,70
28/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.249,73	3.145,62
29/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.148,60	3.075,55
30/04/2025	Santos/SP	3.053,26	3.024,78
01/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.015,49	3.071,25
02/05/2025	Santos/SP	2.979,15	3.019,06
05/05/2025	Santos/SP	2.967,22	3.039,80
06/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.031,98	3.116,05
07/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.000,29	3.078,01
08/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.051,04	3.118,94
09/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.087,31	3.150,06
12/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.165,02	3.198,01
13/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.217,02	3.209,16
14/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.286,00	3.232,23
15/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.251,28	3.203,84
16/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.202,52	3.204,32
19/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.122,30	3.126,48
20/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.135,66	3.151,68
21/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.138,63	3.139,68

22/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.144,74	3.159,54
23/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.099,06	3.096,08
26/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.095,83	3.114,26
27/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.060,13	3.052,68
28/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.112,00	3.100,73
29/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.066,07	3.082,83
30/05/2025	Santos/SP	3.049,56	3.046,38
02/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.064,20	3.076,19
03/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.128,32	3.096,88
04/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.082,55	3.028,80
05/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.092,61	3.045,95
06/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.121,30	3.050,07
09/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.151,94	3.076,76
10/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.153,72	3.074,79
11/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.225,39	3.169,08
12/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.201,75	3.134,75
13/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.454,42	3.262,42
16/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.472,28	3.220,70
17/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.639,58	3.300,77
18/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.675,34	3.349,21
19/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.765,94	3.433,58
20/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.701,96	3.392,76
23/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.431,27	3.220,87
24/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.326,95	3.036,64
25/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.375,19	3.060,66
26/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.440,22	3.051,46
27/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.337,37	3.022,90
30/06/2025	Santos/SP	3.274,16	2.978,79
01/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.350,62	3.024,32
02/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.472,79	3.056,92
03/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.393,42	3.033,72
04/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.442,04	3.024,97
07/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.488,88	3.101,39
08/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.519,22	3.149,75
09/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.476,44	3.157,11
10/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.490,17	3.151,77
11/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.602,43	3.219,13
14/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.509,62	3.180,07
15/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.531,00	3.185,12
16/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.520,14	3.155,84
17/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.628,72	3.195,56
18/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.594,08	3.155,11
21/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.686,96	3.132,57
22/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.608,06	3.093,15
23/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.592,81	3.112,06
24/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.520,86	3.070,41
25/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.522,97	3.070,26
28/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.581,75	3.151,63
29/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.629,30	3.267,81
30/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.579,82	3.358,68
31/07/2025	Santos/SP	3.547,62	3.214,51

01/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.367,94	3.102,45
04/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.374,08	3.060,49
05/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.276,31	3.045,25
06/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.275,71	3.026,14
07/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.271,68	2.998,46
08/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.266,60	2.989,71
11/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.296,62	2.988,11
12/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.204,18	2.961,88
13/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.194,98	2.949,38
14/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.193,01	3.013,96
15/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.169,62	2.952,37
18/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.204,85	3.002,28
19/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.253,66	3.019,37
20/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.295,45	3.076,73
21/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.367,50	3.127,94
22/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.316,29	3.101,34
25/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.359,38	3.074,32
26/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.266,15	3.039,58
27/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.300,08	3.089,59
28/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.301,83	3.143,59
29/08/2025	Santos/SP	3.249,14	3.135,76
01/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.318,45	2.856,21
02/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.429,61	2.950,65
03/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.397,95	2.895,79
04/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.360,77	2.897,61
05/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.260,36	2.800,17
08/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.314,79	2.808,23
09/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.326,26	2.856,83
10/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.336,49	2.870,84
11/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.246,46	2.815,95
12/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.247,03	2.815,13
15/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.276,42	2.829,89
16/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.357,05	2.863,48
17/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.297,48	2.840,84
18/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.276,69	2.816,56
19/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.235,30	2.773,41
22/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.236,97	2.708,42
23/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.263,15	2.802,13
24/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.335,19	2.832,36
25/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.424,42	2.825,62
26/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.429,09	2.876,66
29/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.313,57	2.805,27
30/09/2025	Santos/SP	3.277,04	2.700,73
01/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.235,38	2.650,68
02/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.167,58	2.613,42
03/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.160,31	2.629,24
06/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.155,49	2.673,65
07/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.193,22	2.669,68
08/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.233,74	2.694,90
09/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.224,90	2.662,46
10/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.170,44	2.618,16

13/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.246,47	2.660,73
14/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.191,77	2.655,84
15/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.128,90	2.639,16
16/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.092,00	2.601,24
17/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.132,12	2.640,32
20/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.113,66	2.521,64
21/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.137,61	2.520,27
22/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.202,88	2.576,00
23/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.417,60	2.663,68
24/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.415,01	2.655,44
27/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.458,50	2.726,37
28/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.385,67	2.730,43
29/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.420,74	2.784,93
30/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.499,32	2.849,81
31/10/2025	Santos/SP	3.457,90	2.703,51
03/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.399,59	2.708,16
04/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.477,15	2.734,95
05/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.456,86	2.713,33
06/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.524,36	2.775,32
07/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.512,20	2.745,55
10/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.526,64	2.769,03
11/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.587,62	2.802,46
12/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.466,78	2.731,68
13/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.438,94	2.734,32
14/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.540,41	2.813,75
17/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.502,02	2.791,88
18/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.699,70	2.818,15
19/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.596,35	2.722,66
21/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.408,86	2.681,70
24/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.428,88	2.702,80
25/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.347,69	2.641,40
26/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.298,41	2.679,29
27/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.296,90	2.718,00
28/11/2025	Santos/SP	3.287,11	2.671,25
01/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.305,07	2.639,68
02/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.266,26	2.584,96
03/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.228,12	2.563,64
04/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.222,33	2.555,68
05/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.333,42	2.587,42
08/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.293,38	2.576,73
09/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.257,95	2.579,87
10/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.281,71	2.572,09
11/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.193,37	2.521,28
12/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.135,97	2.499,79
15/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.106,43	2.467,79
16/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.064,74	2.420,14
17/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.128,22	2.465,75
18/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.112,87	2.484,48
19/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.091,81	2.489,01
22/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.157,61	2.549,09
23/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.219,86	2.562,25

24/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.154,60	2.554,41
26/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.084,18	2.484,18
29/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.132,51	2.525,44
30/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.125,75	2.501,47
31/12/2025	Santos/SP	3.082,29	2.478,80
02/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.037,87	2.439,09
05/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.076,47	2.469,44
06/01/2026	Santos/SP	2.960,12	2.416,70
07/01/2026	Santos/SP	2.927,26	2.411,75
08/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.015,52	2.504,47
09/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.028,94	2.526,15
12/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.059,48	2.547,39
13/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.179,01	2.594,02
14/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.242,66	2.601,06
15/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.141,04	2.537,24
16/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.179,88	2.536,97
19/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.234,38	2.533,39
20/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.322,78	2.591,44
21/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.426,41	2.618,48
22/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.320,97	2.549,80
23/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.392,18	2.585,52
26/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.579,00	2.536,66
27/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.662,26	2.581,38
28/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.650,79	2.591,19
29/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.548,34	2.635,11
30/01/2026	Santos/SP	3.779,41	2.656,48